
256
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 256 DRIVER: /

256-ELM-AM 18 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:58 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:05 AM 5001 WORTHINGTON WAY

3 8:08 AM 5115 Waterford Wood Way, Fayetteville NY

4 8:09 AM 5100 BERGENFIELD WAY

5 8:12 AM 7107 CORONATION CIR

6 8:12 AM 7068 Coronation Circle, Fayetteville NY

7 8:16 AM 7123 Thorntree Hill Dr, Fayetteville NY

8 8:17 AM 7177 Woodchuck Hill Rd, Fayetteville NY

9 8:22 AM Highfield Rd & Tiffany Circle [C] (7029 Highfield Rd [C])

10 8:22 AM 7009 HIGHFIELD RD

11 8:23 AM Bridlepath Rd & Lymekiln Rd

12 8:24 AM Old Quarry Rd & Saratoga Cir

13 8:30 AM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

14 9:15 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 1 08/26/2025



256
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 256 DRIVER: /

256-ELM-PM 22 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:40 PM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:46 PM 7009 HIGHFIELD RD

3 3:47 PM Highfield Rd & Tiffany Circle [C] (7029 Highfield Rd [C])

4 3:51 PM Bridlepath Rd & Lymekiln Rd

5 3:54 PM 5074 Pine Valley Dr

6 3:57 PM Old Quarry Rd & Saratoga Cir

7 4:03 PM 5115 Waterford Wood Way, Fayetteville NY

8 4:04 PM 5100 BERGENFIELD WAY

9 4:06 PM 5067 Bergenfield

10 4:09 PM 7068 Coronation Circle, Fayetteville NY

11 4:10 PM 5018 WORTHINGTON WAY

12 4:13 PM 7123 Thorntree Hill Dr, Fayetteville NY

13 4:15 PM 7177 Woodchuck Hill Rd, Fayetteville NY

14 4:21 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 2 08/26/2025



266
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 266 DRIVER: DOREY YOUNGBLOOD

266-ELM-AM 31 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:55 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 7:55 AM CHRISTIAN BROTHERS ACADEMY (6245 Randall Rd)
SCHOOL

CHRISTIAN BROTHERS ACADEMY Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 2:51 AM
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

3 8:09 AM 185 WINSTON WAY [C]

4 8:10 AM 106 Alwyn Rd

5 8:14 AM 104 MERMAN DR (104 MERMAN ST, DEWITT NY)

6 8:15 AM 100 MERMAN DR

7 8:18 AM CATON DR / FIRST STOP SIGN

8 8:18 AM CATON DR / 1ST STOP SIGN

9 8:20 AM CATON DR / SECOND STOP SIGN

10 8:20 AM CATON DR / 2ND STOP SIGN

11 8:23 AM POLK ST & SMITH ST

12 8:28 AM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

13 8:34 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 3 08/26/2025



266
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 266 DRIVER: DOREY YOUNGBLOOD

266-ELM-PM 38 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:35 PM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:44 PM 185 WINSTON WAY [C]

3 3:45 PM 106 Alwyn Rd

4 3:48 PM JCC

5 3:51 PM 104 MERMAN DR (104 MERMAN ST, DEWITT NY)

6 3:52 PM 100 MERMAN DR

7 3:55 PM CATON DR / FIRST STOP SIGN

8 3:55 PM CATON DR / 1ST STOP SIGN

9 3:59 PM CATON DR / SECOND STOP SIGN

10 4:00 PM CATON DR / 2ND STOP SIGN

11 4:02 PM POLK ST & SMITH ST

12 4:20 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 4 08/26/2025



267
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 267 DRIVER: STEVEN DUNN

267-ELM-AM 43 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:50 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:03 AM Ethridge Rd & Pickwick Rd [C]

3 8:05 AM 113 BUTTERNUT DR

4 8:08 AM 5 Wexford Rd, Dewitt NY

5 8:09 AM 21 WEXFORD RD

6 8:10 AM Drovers Ln & Wexford Rd [C]

7 8:11 AM 6710 KINNE RD, De Witt NY

8 8:12 AM Robbins Ln & Westminster Rd [C] [1] (Robbins Ln & Westminster Rd [C])
COMMENTS

first Robbins

9 8:14 AM 127 ROBBINS LN

10 8:15 AM 142 ROBBINS LN (147 ROBBINS LN)

11 8:16 AM Marsh Dr & Westminster Rd [C]

12 8:17 AM 234 MARSH DR

13 8:18 AM 328 WESTMINSTER RD

14 8:21 AM Craig Cir & Westminster Rd [2nd craig circle

15 8:22 AM 6868 Towpath Rd, Dewitt NY

16 8:24 AM Grenfell Rd & Church Ln, Dewitt NY

17 8:25 AM Lansdowne Rd & Pelham Rd, DeWitt NY

18 8:25 AM 303 LANSDOWNE RD

19 8:28 AM Lansdowne Road & Orvilton Drive, SYR NY

20 8:32 AM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

Page 5 08/26/2025



267
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 267 DRIVER: STEVEN DUNN

267-ELM-PM 42 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:35 PM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:35 PM Lansdowne Rd & Orvilton Dr

3 3:35 PM 303 LANSDOWNE RD

4 3:36 PM Lansdowne Rd & Pelham Rd, DeWitt NY

5 3:39 PM Grenfell Rd & Church Ln, Dewitt NY

6 3:46 PM 5 Wexford Rd, Dewitt NY

7 3:47 PM 21 WEXFORD RD

8 3:47 PM Ethridge Rd & Pickwick Rd [C]

9 3:47 PM Drovers Ln & Wexford Rd [C]

10 3:48 PM 6710 KINNE RD, De Witt NY

11 3:50 PM Robbins Ln & Westminster Rd [C] [1] (Robbins Ln & Westminster Rd [C])

12 3:51 PM 127 ROBBINS LN

13 3:52 PM 142 ROBBINS LN (147 ROBBINS LN)

14 3:54 PM Marsh Dr & Westminster Rd [C]

15 3:56 PM 234 MARSH DR

16 3:57 PM 328 WESTMINSTER RD

17 3:58 PM Craig Cir & Westminster Rd [2nd craig circle

18 4:00 PM 6868 Towpath Rd, Dewitt NY

19 4:09 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 6 08/26/2025



269
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 269 DRIVER: PATSY ITALIANO

269-ELM-AM 43 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:48 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 7:51 AM 213 Maple Dr, Dewitt NY

3 7:54 AM 6940 HIGHBRIDGE RD

4 7:57 AM 7070 Highbridge Rd, Fayetteville NY

5 8:00 AM 20 MARVELLE RD

6 8:01 AM 18 LYNACRES BLVD

7 8:01 AM 8 LYNACRES BLVD

8 8:03 AM 30 LYNDON RD

9 8:04 AM 64 LYNDON RD

10 8:07 AM Lyndon Rd & Claret Cir [C] (Lyndon Rd & Claret Cir, Dewitt NY)

11 8:08 AM 53 LYNDON RD

12 8:09 AM   (27 Lyndon Rd)

13 8:10 AM 9 Lyndon Rd, Fayetteville NY

14 8:13 AM 36 Ely Dr, Dewitt NY

15 8:15 AM 52 ELY DR (50 ELY DR)

16 8:17 AM 11 ELY DR

17 8:23 AM 329 EDWARDS DR - TURNAROUND [TURN-AROUND]

18 8:24 AM 303 EDWARDS DR

19 8:25 AM 143 EDWARDS DR

20 8:29 AM 107 YORK RD

21 8:30 AM 302 CORNWALL DR [C]

22 8:30 AM Charing Rd & Cornwall Dr [C]

23 8:31 AM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

24 8:47 AM LITTLE LUKES DAY CARE (5820 Heritage Landing Dr, East Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

LITTLE LUKES DAY CARE Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

Page 7 08/26/2025



25 9:00 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 8 08/26/2025



269
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 269 DRIVER: PATSY ITALIANO

269-ELM-PM 35 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:35 PM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:36 PM 302 CORNWALL DR [C]

3 3:37 PM Charing Rd & Cornwall Dr [C]

4 3:41 PM 6940 HIGHBRIDGE RD

5 3:42 PM 7070 Highbridge Rd, Fayetteville NY

6 3:44 PM 20 MARVELLE RD

7 3:46 PM 18 LYNACRES BLVD

8 3:49 PM 8 LYNACRES BLVD

9 3:52 PM 64 LYNDON RD

10 3:53 PM Lyndon Rd & Claret Cir [C] (Lyndon Rd & Claret Cir, Dewitt NY)

11 3:55 PM 53 LYNDON RD

12 3:58 PM   (27 Lyndon Rd)

13 3:58 PM 9 Lyndon Rd, Fayetteville NY

14 4:03 PM 18 ELY DR (14 ELY DR)

15 4:06 PM 329 EDWARDS DR - TURNAROUND [TURN-AROUND]

16 4:07 PM 303 EDWARDS DR

17 4:08 PM 143 EDWARDS DR

18 4:11 PM 213 Maple Dr, Dewitt NY

19 4:13 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 9 08/26/2025



277
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 277 DRIVER: Dinean Bird

277-ELM AM 59 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:50 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 7:55 AM RECC

3 8:06 AM Stanton Dr & Sutton Pl

4 8:07 AM Orrick Rd & Stanton Dr

5 8:08 AM Clearview Rd & Orrick Rd & Terrace Cir

6 8:08 AM Orrick Rd & Terrace Cir[C] (Orrick Rd & Terrace Cir)

7 8:10 AM SWISS VILLAGE APTS FRONT at mailboxes (SWISS VILLAGE APTS FRONT)

8 8:14 AM 5860 THOMPSON RD - THE ALPS

9 8:16 AM 5827 THOMPSON RD

10 8:18 AM 142 TERRACEVIEW RD[C] (142 TERRACEVIEW RD)

11 8:19 AM 103 TERRACEVIEW RD

12 8:22 AM 5679 THOMPSON RD

13 8:26 AM 5595 THOMPSON RD

14 8:27 AM 126 ORVILTON DR

15 8:27 AM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

16 8:57 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 10 08/26/2025



277
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 277 DRIVER: Dinean Bird

277-ELM PM 60 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:35 PM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:37 PM JCC

3 3:39 PM Stanton Dr & Sutton Pl

4 3:40 PM Orrick Rd & Stanton Dr

5 3:41 PM Clearview Rd & Orrick Rd & Terrace Cir

6 3:41 PM Orrick Rd & Terrace Cir[C] (Orrick Rd & Terrace Cir)

7 3:42 PM SWISS VILLAGE APTS FRONT at mailboxes (SWISS VILLAGE APTS FRONT)

8 3:43 PM 5860 THOMPSON RD - THE ALPS

9 3:45 PM 5827 THOMPSON RD

10 3:50 PM 142 TERRACEVIEW RD[C] (142 TERRACEVIEW RD)

11 3:53 PM 5679 THOMPSON RD

12 3:54 PM 5595 THOMPSON RD

13 3:55 PM 126 ORVILTON DR

14 4:05 PM RECC

15 4:20 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 11 08/26/2025



279
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 279 DRIVER: DANIEL BEHNKE

279-ELM-AM 16 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:50 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:10 AM 137 Hathaway Rd, Dewitt NY

3 8:15 AM Gregory Pkwy & Sycamore Ter & Thompson Rd [C]

4 8:17 AM Clearview Rd & Orrick Rd & Terrace Cir

5 8:18 AM 102 Orrick Rd, Dewitt NY

6 8:19 AM Alden Avenue & Terraceview Road, SYRACUSE NY

7 8:30 AM 209 Haddonfield Dr, Dewitt NY

8 8:33 AM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

9 8:45 AM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

10 8:50 AM ROTHCHILD/TEMPLE (450 Kimber Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

ROTHCHILD/TEMPLE Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

11 9:13 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 12 08/26/2025



279
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 279 DRIVER: DANIEL BEHNKE

279-ELM-PM 14 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:26 PM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:36 PM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

3 3:45 PM 209 Haddonfield Dr, Dewitt NY

4 3:50 PM 106 Craig Cir, Dewitt NY

5 4:00 PM Gregory Pkwy & Sycamore Ter & Thompson Rd [C]

6 4:03 PM Clearview Rd & Orrick Rd & Terrace Cir

7 4:04 PM 102 Orrick Rd, Dewitt NY

8 4:07 PM Alden Avenue & Terraceview Road, SYRACUSE NY

9 4:10 PM 137 Hathaway Rd, Dewitt NY

10 4:23 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 13 08/26/2025



285
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 285 DRIVER: THERESA KUSS

285-ELM-AM 33 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 7:46 AM JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS (6280 Randall Rd, Syracuse NY)
COMMENTS

 stop at Talbot's, leave at 7:59 
SCHOOL

JAMESVILLE DEWITT MS Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 7:45 AM ~ 8:00 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 2:55 PM

2 8:03 AM Hobson Ave & Kittell Rd & Poster Ln [C]

3 8:05 AM Brockway Ln & Knollwood Rd & Burke Ln (Brockway Ln & Knollwood Rd, Dewitt NY)

4 8:08 AM 5170 Brockway Ln, Dewitt NY

5 8:09 AM Leverett Lane & Short Road, FAYETTEVILLE NY

6 8:12 AM 2 Burt Ln, Dewitt NY

7 8:13 AM 5009 WOODSIDE RD

8 8:13 AM 5013 Woodside Rd, Dewitt NY

9 8:15 AM 6817 HOLLISTON CIR

10 8:15 AM 6825 Holliston Cir, Fayetteville NY

11 8:17 AM 6837 HOLLISTON CIR

12 8:21 AM 101 Woodberry Ln

13 8:23 AM 213 Maple Dr, Dewitt NY

14 8:32 AM 110 DEWITTSHIRE RD [C]

15 8:33 AM 213  Wellington Rd, Dewitt NY

16 8:34 AM 211 Ambergate Rd, Dewitt NY

17 8:35 AM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
SCHOOL

MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

18 8:55 AM IMMACULATE CONCEPTION (400 Salt Springs Rd, Fayetteville NY)
SCHOOL

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION Bell Time: 8:50 AM / 3:00 AM
AM Drop-off Time: 8:30 AM ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

19 9:10 AM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 14 08/26/2025



285
TUE, 09/02/2025
VEHICLE: 285 DRIVER: THERESA KUSS

285-ELM-PM 44 students
Every weekday (09/02/2025 ~ 06/30/2026)

1 3:35 PM MOSES DEWITT  (201 Jamesville Rd, Syracuse NY)
COMMENTS

You are the transfer bus for Tecumseh PM Rec. DO NOT LEAVE WITHOUT YOUR 
TRANSFERS from #247,236&265

SCHOOL
MOSES DEWITT Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

2 3:51 PM TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY  (901 Nottingham Rd, Jamesville NY)
SCHOOL

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: 8:35 AM ~ 8:45 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:35 PM ~ 3:45 PM

3 4:01 PM 110 DEWITTSHIRE RD [C]

4 4:02 PM 213  Wellington Rd, Dewitt NY

5 4:03 PM 211 Ambergate Rd, Dewitt NY

6 4:10 PM Hobson Ave & Kittell Rd & Poster Ln [C]

7 4:11 PM 213 Maple Dr, Dewitt NY

8 4:12 PM Brockway Ln & Knollwood Rd & Burke Ln (Brockway Ln & Knollwood Rd, Dewitt NY)

9 4:13 PM 5170 Brockway Ln, Dewitt NY

10 4:14 PM Leverett Lane & Short Road, FAYETTEVILLE NY

11 4:16 PM 6810 DUTCH HILL RD [C]

12 4:17 PM Farm Rd & Woodside Rd [C]

13 4:18 PM 5013 Woodside Rd, Dewitt NY

14 4:19 PM 101 Woodberry Ln

15 4:21 PM 6817 HOLLISTON CIR

16 4:22 PM 6837 HOLLISTON CIR

17 4:24 PM TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Page 15 08/26/2025


